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James M Gammello Y Scott T Johnston Y
14275 Golf Course Dr #200 Member 510 22nd Avenue E Suite 101 Member
PO Box 2629 Alexandria, MN 56308
Baxter, MN 56425 Phone: 320 762-8814

Phone: 218 828-9511 Email : johnston@johnstonlawoff.com

Email : jamesg@gqglaw.net
Jennifer L J Gilk Y Nancy K Landmark Y
Gilk Legacy Law PLLC Member Commercial Partners Title LLC Member
513 E Bridge St 200 S Sixth St #1300
PO Box 126 Minneapolis, MN 55402
Redwood Falls, MN 56283 Phone: 612 337-2483

Phone: 507 627-4525 Email : nancyl@cptitle.com

Email : jgilk@gilklegacylaw.com
Barbara Buhr Gilmore Y Chad D Lemmons Y
Old Republic National Title Insurance Company Member Kelly & Lemmons PA Member
400 Second Av S #100 2350 Wycliff Street
Minneapolis, MN 55401-2499 Suite 200

Phone: 612 371-1111 Saint Paul, MN 55114-1331

Email : bgilmore@oldrepublictitle.com Phone: 651 224-3781

Email : chadlemmons@kellyandlemmons.com

Robert Paul Goode Y David J Meyers Y
Runchey Louwagie & Wellman Member Rinke Noonan Ltd Member
533 W Main St 1015 W St Germain St #300
Marshall, MN 56258-1043 St Cloud, MN 56302-1497

Phone: 507 537-0515 Phone: 320 251-6700

Email : paul@rlwlawyers.com Email : dmeyers@rinkenoonan.com
Kara M. Haro N Janice M Nelson Y
Minnesota State Bar Association MSBA Staff  Nelson Oyen & Torvik PLLP Member
600 Nicollet Mall #380 221 N First St
Minneapolis, MN 55402 PO Box 219

Phone: 612 278-6329 Montevideo, MN 56265

Email : kharo@mnbars.org Phone: 320 269-6461

Email : jnelson@nelsonoyentorvik.com

Marty G Helle Y James C Ohly Y
Hoversten Johnson Beckmann and Hovey LLP Member Ohly Law Office Member

807 W. Oakland Ave.
Austin, MN 55912
Phone: 507 433-3483
Email : mhelle@hoverstenlaw.com

1850 Broadway N

Rochester, MN 55906
Phone: 507 289.4529
Email : jim@ohlylaw.com
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James J Pauly
All American Title Co
2407-109th Ave NE, Suite 250
Blaine, MN 55449
Phone: 763 235-1914
Email : jim@allamericantitleco.com

Robert L Russell

Robert L Russell Law Office

220 Washington Av W #103

PO Box 117

Fergus Falls, MN 56538-0117
Phone: 218 998-6400
Email : robert@russelllawoffice.com

Alison M Schubring
Hennepin County Examiner of Titles Office
300 S Sixth St #A701
Minneapolis, MN 55487
Phone: 612 348-3930
Email : Alison.Schubring@hennepin.us

Paul C Steffenson
400 South 4th Street
Suite 1025
Minneapolis, MN 55415
Phone: 612 677-8336
Email : paul@homesteadtitle.biz

Cindy K Telstad
Streater & Murphy PA
111 Riverfront St #301
Winona, MN 55987-0310
Phone: 507 454-2925
Email : ctelstad@streaterlaw.com

Abby Ward
Minnesota State Bar Association
600 Nicollet Mall #380
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Phone: 612 278-6307

Email : award@mnbars.org

Y
Member

Y
Co-Chair

Y
Member

Y
Member

Co-Chair

N
MSBA Staff

Katie A Welsch
Fabyanske Westra Hart & Thomson PA
333 S Seventh St #2600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: 612 359-7696
Email : kwelsch@fwhtlaw.com
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Report Summary
19  Members
17 Voting Members
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